Page 1 of 5 http://us.fujitsu.com/connectors
Data Sheet FCN-280 series
Discontinued
Data Sheet
Fujitsu Narrow Pitch Stacking Connector
FCN-280 Series
Fujitsu board-to-board narrow pitch stacking connector for use in measurement and factory automation
control equipement

(n
ot
e
2)
(note 2)
Unit: mm
Dimension in ( ) is reference value.
(Note 1): pattern distributing, pat, silk printing are prohibited in this area. Please apply resist processing.
(Note 2): dashed line (— · · — · · —) shows recommended metal mask.
Aperture ratio: 100% mask thinkcness 0.15mm
No. of
pins Part number
Dimmensions (mm)
MOQ
n A B (C) D E
30 FCN-288M030-G/0-T 15 20.6 14.2 (17.2) 16.2 16.8 560
40 FCN-288M040-G/0-T 20 24.6 18.2 (21.2) 20.2 20.8 560
60 FCN-288M060-G/0-T 30 32.6 26.2 (29.2) 28.2 28.8 480
6
2.
5
Data Sheet FCN-280 series
Page 4 of 5 http://us.fujitsu.com/connectors
Unit: mm
Tolerance is ±0.5mm unless otherwise specified.
Dimension in ( ) is reference value.
■  Socket
•  Dimensions
•  Mounting hole layout
•  Part numbers and dimensions
Unit: mm
Dimension in ( ) is reference value.
(Note 1): pattern distributing, pat, silk printing are prohibited in this area. Please apply resist processing.
(Note 2): dashed line (— · · — · · —) shows recommended metal mask.
Aperture ratio: 100% mask thinkcness 0.15mm
No. of
pins Part number
Dimmensions (mm)
MOQ
n A B (C) D E
30 FCN-288F030-G/0-T 15 20.6 14.2 (17.2) 16.2 16.8 560
40 FCN-288F040-G/0-T 20 24.6 18.2 (21.2) 20.2 20.8 560
60 FCN-288F060-G/0-T 30 32.6 26.2 (29.2) 28.2 28.8 480
A
10
0.8
Contact pitch